JIC Prathmik and Junior High School
Shakti Nagar chaka, Naini, Prayagraj

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2024-25

Months Dates Day Events
April 03 Wednesday | New Session Starts
2024 22 to 26 Mon to Fri. | Heritage week
30 Tuesday Open Drawing Competition for whole school
May 01 Wednesday | Labours Day celebration
2024 06 and 10 Mon - Fri. | Inter School Indoor Games Competition
09 Thursday | Mother’s Day Celebration for Pre Primary
and Primary
13 to 18 Mon-Sat Periodic test -1 (All Classes)
20 Monday Summer Vacation begin
June 24 Monday School Reopens After Summer Vacation
2024 29 Saturday PTM and Result Declaration of PT-I
July 1 to 06 Mon- Sat. | Van Mahotsav Week
2024
August 05 to 10 Mon - Sat. | Unit Test-I For All Classes I to VIII
2024 15 August Thursday |Independence Day Celebration & Various
Competitions
16 to 20 Fri - Tues | Swaraj Week
24 Saturday PTM and Result Declaration of UT-I
’ 31 Saturday |Young Scientist innovation & Junior
[ Scientist Competition
{ September S Thursday | Teachers Day Celebration
2024 | 23 Sep to 03 Oct Mon to Term-I Examination of Nur to VIII
[ Thurs
' October | 16 to 19 Wed -Sat. | Inter School Outdoor Games Competition
2024 ' 26 Saturday PTM and Result Declaration of Term-I
1 Examination
November | 18 Nov to 23 Nov Mon- Sat Literary Week Celebration
2024 14 Thursday | Annual Fete ULHAS and Children’s Day
25 to 30 Mon -Sat | PT- II for All Classes
December 14 Dec Saturday PTM and Result Declaration of PT-II
2024 25 Wednesday | Christmas Day
January 13 Monday Open Kite Flying Competition
2025 20 to 25 Mon-Sat UT-II For All Classes I to VIII
26 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
February 08 Saturday |PTM and Result Declaration of UT-II
2025
March 03 Monday Term-II Exam for Nursery- VIII
2025 17 Monday Naman
25 Tuesday PTM and Result Declaration of Term-II
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